•	 Microprocessor based movement
•	 Each clock acts as a repeater and transmitter
•	 915—928MHz frequency–hopping technology
•	 Frequent correction
•	 Receiving and transmission rate every two hours (normal mode) or four hours (economy mode) for battery operation.
•	 Receiving and transmission rate of once a minute for 110V or 24V
•	 Internal antenna
•	 Improved sensitivity

16” - 4.0 lbs.
Specifications
Ordering Information
BCAL-2 Series Wireless Clock (V1)
Power kit includes:
Compliance:
**Provided good reception
2 - blue plastic anchor
2 - 10 x 1.5 sheet metal screw
1 - 4mm thread, 10mm length screw
1 - mounting bracket
FCC Compliant.  FCC part 15 Section 15,247
BCAL-2 Series Wireless Clock Double Mount Bracket
BCAL–2BS–ZZR–V BCAB-1BD-ZZR-04
Examples:
BCAL-2BS-12R-0:                           BCAL Series, 12”, Battery version
BCAL-2BS-16R-1	                 BCAL Series, 16”, 110V version
Example:
BCAB-1BD-12R-04	 12” Double Mount Bracket
BCAB-1BD-16R-04	 16” Double Mount Bracket
ZZ - Clock Size
12 - 12”
16 - 16”
ZZ - Clock Size
12 - 12”
16 - 16”
V - Voltage
0 - Battery
1 - 110 V 50/60 Hz
2 - 220 V 50 Hz
4 - 24 V  50/60 Hz
Bogen Communications
50 Spring Street
Ramsey, NJ 07446
201.934.8500 P.